TITAN X300
The TITAN's 300 watts of Bright White light is
superior to any other 300 watt system in the
market due to the advanced optic design.
300 watts of Bright White light
Enhanced Quality
Whisper Quiet Operation
TITA

Phone: 877.677.2832   International: +1 904.737.7611
Ordering Information
TITAN RCS Headband Specifications
• Designed Lightweight Headband with Rear
Cranial Support for added comfort
• Headlight Module with 20mm-110mm Variable Spot @ 16”
• Fused 3.5mm Bifurcated Molded UltraGrip Cable 9’ Long with Wolf Lensed
Proximal End to optimize light output Also available in 20mm-140mm Variable Spot @ 16"
• Molded Junctions add Flexibility and the Reinforced Sheathing
Protects the Fiber Bundle
• Headband with ModuleWeight - 4.5 oz
• Headband, Module and Bifurcated Cable Weight - 6.5 oz
System Includes:
• 1 Headlight With Rear Cranial Support “RCS”
• 1 20mm-110mm Variable Spot Module
• 1 3.5mm Bifurcated 9’ Long UltraGrip Cable with Lensed Wolf Proximal End
• 2 Prepackaged, Sterile, Disposable Joysticks
• 1 Duffel Bag for storage
ALSO AVAILABLE AS A TITAN SPORTBAND
• SG35-110-VHB “RCS” Headlight 110mm Variable Spot Module
and Molded UltraGrip Bif Cable
• SL35-110-VHB “RCS” Headlight 110mm Variable Spot Module
and Molded UltraGrip Bif Cable
• SG35-110-VSS Sportband Headlight 110mm Variable Spot Module
and Molded UltraGrip Straight Cable
• SL-0040 Replacement Foam Comfort Liners (Set of 3)
• SL-0013 Replacement Sterile Joysticks (Set of 10)
• SL-0080 Replacement 3.5mm Bifurcated Headlight Cable
• SG-0080 Replacement 3.5mm Molded UltraGrip Bifurcated Headlight Cable
• SL-0088 Replacement 3.5mm Straight Headlight Cable
• SG-0088 Replacement 3.5mm Molded UltraGrip Straight Headlight Cable
• Sport2 Replacement Sportband (set of 2)
LIT-184B
Tomorrow’s Innovation

• 1 padded carrying bag with shoulder strap
• Disposable Joysticks for positioning module
Ordering information:
• SSL-5500-KIT LED headlight system includes charger
and two batteries.  Kit includes domestic and
international adaptors.
• SSL-1821J Replacement Sunoptic Battery for 5500
• SSL-8121J-C LED 5500 battery charger
• SL-0026B Black Module Hinge Extension
• SSL-5500-B-KIT- LED Headlight system includes
BLUE headband with charger, two batteries and
carrying bag. Kit also includes domestic and
international adaptors for the charger.
600K Lux